

#### FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

# Kennon Honored with 2024 BBB Torch Awards for Ethics for Northern Colorado and Wyoming

[SHERIDAN, WY - April 23, 2024] - Kennon, a leading designer and manufacturer of protective solutions for military aviation and healthcare industries, proudly announces its recognition as a recipient of the prestigious 2024 Better Business Bureau (BBB) Torch Awards for Ethics, bestowed by the BBB Serving Northern Colorado and Wyoming.

The **BBB Torch Awards for Ethics,** now in its 26th year, celebrates organizations exemplifying exceptional ethical standards in their business practices. Selected through a rigorous evaluation process based on the Torch Awards Criteria, nominees are identified by peers, colleagues, and customers, with application papers prepared by Ethics Scholar Interns from the University of Northern Colorado, Colorado State University, and the University of Wyoming. A distinguished panel of independent judges then selects the honorees.

Commenting on this esteemed accolade, **Becky Cooper**, CEO of Kennon, remarked, "Integrity is at the heart of Kennon's core values, making this award particularly meaningful to us. It underscores our unwavering commitment to ethical conduct in every facet of our operations."

Established in 1984, Kennon Products has continually upheld its dedication to integrity, innovation, and customer-centric service. With a workforce of 60 employees at its Sheridan, Wyoming facility, Kennon stands as an employee-owned ESOP (Employee Stock Ownership Program) company. Renowned for its integrated engineering and production capabilities, Kennon fosters a culture of collaboration, ensuring rapid prototyping, streamlined iterations, and seamless transitions to production. For over three decades, Kennon has empowered frontline heroes with cutting-edge protection solutions for themselves and their equipment.

Kennon also won the BBB Torch Awards for Ethics in 2015. Kennon is the only two-time winner in the state of Wyoming.

#### **About Kennon:**

Founded in 1984, Kennon Products is a leading designer and manufacturer of protective solutions for military aviation and healthcare industries. Headquartered in Sheridan, Wyoming, Kennon's employee-owned ESOP structure reflects its commitment to fostering a culture of ownership and accountability. With a focus on integrated engineering and production, Kennon delivers state-of-the-art protection solutions tailored to meet the evolving needs of its customers. For more information about Kennon Products and its commitment to excellence, visit kennonproducts.com.

### **Kennon Products**



~ ~

A photo of the Kennon team with the award may be downloaded here: <a href="https://www.kennonproducts.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/04/KennonTorchAward">https://www.kennonproducts.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/04/KennonTorchAward</a> 4432c-scaled.jpg

Pictured Left to Right: Teresa Eyrich, Brooke Collins, Becky Cooper (CEO), Thomas Bushnell, Wrena Barnett, Dakotah Gali

The Torch Awards Media Kit may be downloaded here:

https://www.kennonproducts.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/04/2024-Torch-Awards-Media-Kit.pdf

~ ~

Use the hashtag: #COE2024 (Celebration of Ethics)

MEDIA INQUIRIES:

**Ron J. Miller**, Marketing Director Kennon Products

ron.miller@kennoncovers.com

971-241-6333

Kennon is Hiring! <a href="https://www.kennonproducts.com/careers/">https://www.kennonproducts.com/careers/</a>

## **Kennon Products**